
 

 

 

2024-2025 ACADEMIC PLANNER (Grades: Nursery to VIII) 
 

 
S. No. 

 
DATE 

 
Days 

 
EVENTS 

    

1. 20-03-2024 Wednesday New Academic year begins (PP1 to Gr VIII) 

2. 22-03-2024 Friday Holi celebration 

3. 23-03-2024 Saturday 4th Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

4. 25-03-2024 Monday Holi (HOLIDAY) 

5. 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday (HOLIDAY) 

6. 01-04-2024 Monday School begins (Nursery) 

7. 05-04-2024 Friday Babu Jagjivan Ram birthday (HOLIDAY) 

8. 09-04-2024 Tuesday Ugadi (HOLIDAY) 

9. 11-04-2024 Thursday Ramzaan (HOLIDAY) 

10. 13-04-2024 Sunday 2nd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

11. 16-04-2024 Tuesday Sri Ram Navami celebration 

12. 17-04-2024 Wednesday Sri Ram Navami (HOLIDAY) 

13. 22-04-2024 Monday Earth Day celebration 

14. 25-04-2024 Thursday Summer break begins (HOLIDAY) 

15. 12-06-2024 Wednesday School reopens 

16. 14-06-2024 Friday Father’s day celebration 

17 17-06-2024 Monday Eidul Azha (HOLIDAY) 

18. 21-06-2024 Friday International Yoga Day celebration 

19. 22-06-2024 Saturday 4th Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

20. 28-06-2024 Friday Special assembly & Red colour day celebration 

21. 05-07-2024 Friday PT 1 begins 

22. 07-07-2024 Sunday Rath Yatra 

23. 12-07-2024 Friday PT 1 ends 

24. 13-07-2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

25. 17-07-2024 Wednesday Moharram (HOLIDAY) 

26. 20-07-2024 Saturday PTM 1 

27. 22-07-2024 Monday Chandrayaan II Launch Day & Blue colour Day celebration 

28. 26-07-2024 Friday Special Assembly 

29. 27-07-2024 Saturday 4th Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

30. 29-07-2024 Monday Bonalu (HOLIDAY) 

31. 09-08-2024 Friday Sports Day 

32. 10-08-2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

33. 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day celebration 

34. 16-08-2024 Friday Raksha Bandhan celebration 

35. 17-08-2024 Saturday PT II begins 

36. 19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan (HOLIDAY) 

37. 23-08-2024 Friday Sri Krishna Janmashthami celebration 

38. 24-08-2024 Saturday PT II ends 



 

 

39. 26-08-2024 Monday Sri Krishna Janmashthami (HOLIDAY) 

40. 28-08-2024 Wednesday Telugu Day Celebration 

41. 30-08-2024 Friday Special Assembly 

42. 31-08-2024 Saturday PTM II 

43. 02-09-2024 Monday Field trip for Grade IV to VIII 

44. 03-09-2024 Tuesday Field trip for Grade I to III 

45. 04-09-2024 Wednesday Field trip for Nursery, PP1 & PP2 

46. 05-09-2024 Thursday Dr. Sarvpalli Radhakrishnan Jayanthi, Teacher’s Day celebration 

47. 06-09-2024 Friday Vinayak Chaturthi celebration 

48. 07-09-2024 Saturday Vinayak Chaturthi (HOLIDAY) 

49. 13-09-2024 Friday Hindi Diwas Celebration 

50. 14-09-2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

51. 16-09-2024 Monday Eis Miladun Nabi 

52. 23-09-2024 Monday SA I begins 

53. 28-09-2024 Saturday SA I ends 

54. 30-09-2024 Monday Dussehra celebration 

55. 01-10-2024 Thursday PTM III 

56. 02-10-2024 Wednesday Dussehra break (HOLIDAY) 

57. 14-10-2024 Monday School reopens 

58. 18-10-2024 Friday Special Assembly 

59. 19-10-2024 Saturday Celebration of motherhood 

60. 26-10-2024 Saturday Science fair 

61. 30-10-2024 Wednesday Deepawali celebration 

62. 31-10-2024 Thursday Deepawali (HOLIDAY) 

63. 01-11-2024 Friday Deepawali (HOLIDAY) 

64. 09-11-2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

65. 14-11-2024 Thursday Children’s Day celebration 

66. 15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanthi & Karthik Poornima (HOLIDAY) 

67. 16-11-2024 Saturday PT III begins 

68. 23-11-2024 Saturday PT III ends 

69. 29-11-2024 Friday Special Assembly  

70. 30-11-2024 Saturday PTM IV 

71. 11-12-2024 Wednesday Gita Jayanthi celebration 

72. 14-12-2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

73. 21-12-2024 Saturday Math Day Celebration 

74. 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas (HOLIDAY) 

75. 26-12-2024 Thursday Boxing Day (HOLIDAY) 

76. 28-12-2024 Saturday 4th Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

77. 01-01-2025 Wednesday New Year (HOLIDAY) 

78. 03-01-2025 Friday PT IV begins 

79. 10-01-2025 Friday PT IV ends, Sankranthi celebration, Yellow colour Day 

80. 11-01-2025 Saturday Sankranthi break begins (HOLIDAY) 

81. 18-01-2025 Saturday School reopens 

82. 22-01-2025 Wednesday Ram mandir consecration, Orange colour Day celebration 

83. 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day celebration 

84. 31-01-2025 Friday Special Assembly 

85. 03-02-2025 Monday Vasanth Panchami and Green colour Day celebration 

86. 05-02-2025 Wednesday Field trip for Grade IV to VIII 

87. 06-02-2025 Thursday Field trip for Grade I to III 

88. 07-02-2025 Friday Field trip for Nursery, PP1 & PP2 



 

 

89. 08-02-2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

90. 15-02-2025 Saturday Celebration of grandparenthood 

91. 22-02-2025 Saturday Graduation cum Annual Day celebration 

92. 26-02-2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri (HOLIDAY) 

93. 03-03-2025 Monday SA II begins 

94. 08-03-2025 Saturday 2nd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

95. 11-03-2025 Tuesday SA II ends 

96. 12-03-2025 Wednesday After Exam break begins 

97. 15-03-2025 Saturday Annual PTM 

98. 24-03-2025 Monday School reopens for academic year 2025-2026 

 

Note: Depending on situation, events in the planner are subject to change.  

In case of any query, you can contact the class teacher. Kindly make sure to call teachers before 6:00 

PM, Co-ordinators before 6:30 PM and to meet the principal, please take appointment by calling at front 

office. In case of urgency, we request you to draft and share the message with teacher, co-ordinator or 

the principal. 

 

Front office: 7660002018, 7660002019 

 


